:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9177861

May 29, 2024 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 286,808 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1166045 - 0.018537180 ETH®
70.64 USD

2 1166046 - 0.018481016 ETH®
70.43 USD

3 1166047 - 0.018476580 ETH®
70.41 USD

4 1166048 - 0.018521076 ETH®
70.58 USD

S 1166049 - 0.018543847 ETH®
70.67 USD

6 1166050 - 0.018579048 ETH&®
70.80 USD

7 1166051 - 0.018507508 ETH®
70.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9177861
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/286808
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166045
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166046
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166047
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166048
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166049
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166050
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166051
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Validator Id

1166052

1166053

1166054

1166055

1166056

1166057

1166058

1166059

1166060

Validator Id

1167362

Amount

0.018517390
70.57 USD

0.018528798
70.61 USD

0.018467037
70.38 USD

0.018485405
70.45 USD

0.018540879
70.66 USD

0.018468408
70.38 USD

0.018515749
70.56 USD

0.018544110
70.67 USD

0.018540642
70.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.044699611

170.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166052
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166053
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166054
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166055
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166056
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166057
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166058
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166059
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1166060
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1167362

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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